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The Proline Kryomats  

mostats suitable for a wide variety of applications. They never fail to 

impress through their compact design and high cooling capacities, 

the Command remote control for easy and user-friendly operation. 

 

LAUDA Proline Kryomats

moisture in the atmosphere from condensing at low temperatures, 

bath bridge and bath edge heating are integrated into the design. 

Application examples

Constant temperatures

 Notch bending test  

 

Changing temperatures

  

 Brookfield test of lubricants

 Test of slide bearings

LAUDA Proline Kryomats
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E-mail: proline@lauda.de

The Proline Kryomats

advantages

Your benefits

 Offset control head  

 Integrated bath edge and bath bridge 

heating

 

 

  

 

 High cooling capacity and low operating 

temperatures with very small footprint

  Optimum circulation and temperature 

distribution throughout the entire bath

 Intelligent cooling fan control

 Optimised cooling airflow

 Internal release valve

 Optimum heat discharge while reducing 

noise emission 

 Bath drain at front of unit

 No protruding release valve

 

 Thread sleeves as standard on the edge 

of the bath

 

 
without further conversion measures

 Removable Command remote control 

 
parameters via integrated software for 

adaptive control 

 Easy and intuitive operation. Quick 

setting changes 

 
control parameters
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LAUDA Proline Kryomats
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Proline Kryomats
Air-cooled cooling thermostats

 

 

saving digital cooling management, ensures that the cooling output is run in 

-

ergy compared to standard cooling methods. Two different booster pumps 

Temperature range

Included accessories 

Bath cover · 4 closing plugs for pump connections ·  

Additional accessories

 

module

Options

Booster pumps

Technical features RP 3050 C RP 4050 C RP 3090 C RP 4090 C

Working temperature range* °C

Temperature stability ±K 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05

Heater power kW 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5

kW 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0

bar 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

19 19 19 19

Bath volume

mm

Cat. No. -

 96 and following

Other power supply variants on page 105

1

2

3

4

Cooling curves

 
Cooling time

Bath temperature
°C

0

-40

-60

-100

0

0

0

0

0

20

°C

-100

1

2

1160 mm1160 mm1160 mm1160 mm

4
3

Technical features RP 3050 C RP 4050 C RP 3090 C RP 4090 C

Working temperature range* °C

Temperature stability ±K 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05

Heater power kW 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5

kW 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0

bar 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

19 19 19 19

Bath volume

mm

Cat. No. -
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Proline Kryomats
Water-cooled cooling thermostats

Temperature range

Included accessories 

Bath cover · 4 closing plugs for pump connections · G 3
4“ lock-

nut with 1

Additional accessories

Tubing for cooling water · Interface modules: analog,  

Options

Booster pumps

1

2

3

4

Cooling curves

 
Cooling time

Bath temperature
°C

0

-40

-60

-100

0

0

0

0

0

20

°C

-100

Technical features RP 3050 CW RP 4050 CW RP 3090 CW RP 4090 CW

Working temperature range* °C

Temperature stability ±K 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05

Heater power kW 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5

kW 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0

bar 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

19 19 19 19

Bath volume

mm

Cat. No. -

 96 and following

Other power supply variants on page 105

1

2

4
3

1160 mm1160 mm1160 mm1160 mm

 

dissipated with the use of facility cooling water. This largely prevents un-

of cooling, even higher cooling capacities are achieved than with the air-

 

 

Technical features RP 3050 CW RP 4050 CW RP 3090 CW RP 4090 CW

Working temperature range* °C

Temperature stability ±K 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05

Heater power kW 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5

kW 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0

bar 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

19 19 19 19

Bath volume

mm

Cat. No. -
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Cat. No. Suitable for

LCZ 0658  

LCZ 0694 

Baskets  

For notch bending test

Cat. No. Suitable for

LCZ 0658

LCZ 0694 

Proline accessories

Cat. No. Description   

LCZ 9673

Suitable for 

Shut down valve/Reverse flow protection

 

Cat. No. Description Suitable for

LCZ 0660

LCZ 0679

Constant level device   

Connection set: for wall thickness of bath vessel between 0 to 30 mm, with opening 

Cat. No. Description Temperature range

LCZ 9662  -10...155 °C

Suitable for 

Solenoid valve 

Water-conscious cooling on heating thermostats for cooling water control. Controlled 

to 155 °C bath temperature.

Cat. No. Description

LCZ 9661

Automatic filling device  

 

Cat. No. Description

LCZ 9673

Suitable for 

Cat. No. Description Temperature range

LCZ 9662  -10...155 °C

Suitable for 

Cat. No. Description Suitable for

LCZ 0660

LCZ 0679

Cat. No. Description

LCZ 9661

Cat. No. Description

LCZ 9663 Controlled high-temperature chiller HTC

Controlled high-temperature chiller HTC with LiBus  

For controlled cooling of thermostats in the operating temperature range up to 300 °C  

Cat. No. Description

LCZ 9663 Controlled high-temperature chiller HTC

LCZ 9661

LCZ 0660

LCZ 0679

LCZ 0694

LCZ 9662

LCZ 9673
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Cat. No. Temperature range Pressure max.

LWZ 080 -100...150 °C 0.9 bar

LWZ 086 -40...150 °C

Booster pumps (only ex works) 

Cat. No. Suitable for

UP 065

Pour point determination 

Bath cover accomodates up to 16 metal beakers

Cat. No. Suitable for

LUZ 008  

LUZ 009 

Baskets  

For notch bending test

Cat. No. Temperature range Pressure max.

LWZ 080 -100...150 °C 0.9 bar

LWZ 086 -40...150 °C

Cat. No. Suitable for

LUZ 008

LUZ 009 

Cat. No. Suitable for

UP 065

charge. These and additional product information  

can also be found at www.lauda.de

Cat. No. Description

LRZ 912

LRZ 913

LRZ 914

LRZ 915

LRZ 917

Interface modules 

Cat. No. Description

LRZ 912

LRZ 913

LRZ 914

LRZ 915

LRZ 917

Suitable hoses/tubing for heat transfer liquids and cooling water

LRZ 912  LRZ 913  LRZ 914  LRZ 915  LRZ 917

LZM 081    RKJ 031

LWZ 080

LUZ 008

UP 065

53

(O = outer thread)


